
5 Foundations Timeline AY 2023/2024 

 

 
 

 

Letter 1 - Whole School Attendance Letter

Friday 8th September 2023

Review 1

Friday 6th October 2023

Review 2

Thursday 26th October 2023

Review 3

Friday 1st December 2023

Review 4

Thursday 21st December 2023

Review 5

Friday 2nd February 2024

Review 6

Friday 8th March 2024

Review 7

Friday 19th April 2024

Review 8

Friday 17th May 2024

Review 9

Friday 21st June 2024

Review 10

Friday 19th July 2024


